13U Interlocking House Leage Play-Off Schedule

13U Date Start Time Team 1 Team 2 Venue
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 8:30 PM  |Par - 13U Athletics (6) CBS - 13U Grey (13) Stoney Hill Park
Sunday, September 7, 2025 6:30 PM  |Par - 13U Rockies (10) CBS - 13U Blue (10) Stoney Hill Park
Monday, September 8, 2025 5:30 PM Par - 13U Athletics (11) Par - 13U White Sox (12) Milton Road
Friday, September 19, 2025 5:30 PM  |Par - 13U Athletics (5) CBS - 13U Blue (8) PBD Large
Play-Off Friday, September 19, 2025 8:00 PM Par - 13U Rockies (4) Par - 13U White Sox (13) PBD Large
Schedule Wednesday, September 10, 2025 8:30 PM  |CBS - 13U Blue (9) CBS - 13U Grey (6) Stoney Hill Park
Sunday, September 14, 2025 6:30 PM Par - 13U White Sox (11) CBS - 13U Blue (9) Stoney Hill Park
Monday, September 15, 2025 5:30 PM Par - 13U Rockies (11) CBS - 13U Grey (6) Milton Road
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 4:30 PM Par - 13U Rockies (10) Par - 13U Athletics (8) Milton Road
Thursday, September 18, 2025 5:30 PM Par - 13U White Sox (12) CBS - 13U Grey (8) PBD Large
Wednesday Sept. 23 5:30 PM Paradise White Sox CBS - Blue PBD Large
Win / Loss Pts
Par - Athletics 0/4 0
Par - Rockies 2/11 5
Par - White Sox 4/0 8
CBS - Grey 2/2 4
CBS - Blue 2/1/1 5




